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COLOR-CODE LABELS
AFV Compatible

67

1313 1414

2
0
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2
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A A Mc Mc Z Z
5970952459709511 

59709537

59709501

O O

AFS-13

AF-13 

SDV-0

AF-14 
AF-15 

AFS-14
AFS-15

1515

2
0
1
4

2
0
1
4

2
0
1
5

2
0
1
5

AFV
Alpha Compatible Series

AFV
Numeric Compatible Series

AFV
Numeric Compatible Series

AFV
Large Year Compatible Series

AFV
Small Year Compatible Series

Label Size: 1-1/2” x 1”

Product Number Color Alpha Qty.

59709511 0000  A

500/
Roll

59709512 0000  B
59709513 0000  C
59709514 0000  D
59709515 0000  E
59709516 0000  F
59709517 0000  G
59709518 0000  H
59709519 0000  I
59709520 0000  J
59709521 0000  K
59709522 0000  L
59709523 0000  M

59709524   Mc

59709525 0000  N
59709526 0000  O
59709527 0000  P
59709528 0000  Q
59709529 0000  R
59709530 0000  S
59709531 0000  T
59709532 0000  U
59709533 0000  V
59709534 0000  W
59709535 0000  X
59709536 0000  Y
59709537 0000  Z

Label Size: 1-7/8” x 1-7/8”

Product Number Color Numeric Qty.

59709501 0000  0

1,000/
Roll

59709502 0000  1
59709503 0000  2
59709504 0000  3
59709505 0000  4
59709506 0000  5
59709507 0000  6
59709508 0000  7
59709509 0000  8
59709510 0000  9

Label Size: 1-1/2” x 1-7/8”

Product Number Color Numeric Qty.

SDV-0 0000  0

500/
Roll

SDV-1 0000  1
SDV-2 0000  2
SDV-3 0000  3
SDV-4 0000  4
SDV-5 0000  5
SDV-6 0000  6
SDV-7 0000  7
SDV-8 0000  8
SDV-9 0000  9

All of the labels on this page have Permanent Adhesive.

27 Roll Stater Set: 59700746

10 Roll Stater Set: AFV-SET 10 Roll Stater Set: SDV-SET

Label Size Qty.

1-7/8” x 1-7/8” 1,000/Roll

Label Size Qty.

1-3/4” x 1/2” 1,000/Roll

For Non-Color-coded 
Master Jackets, 

see pages 42-45.



CALL 800.435.4242  |  FAX 800.321.440968

COLOR-CODE LABELS
AMES® COMPATIBLE

A A Z Z

AMES® 
Small Alpha Compatible Series

0           0

A A
59742343 59742368 59742390 59742415

O O

 0  0

AMES® 
Large Numeric Compatible Series

AMES® 
Numeric Compatible Series

AMES® 
Small Numeric Compatible Series

SDA-0

59742416

59742369

AMES® 
Large Alpha Compatible Series

Label Size: 1-7/8” x 1-7/8”

Product Number Color Alpha Qty.

59742343 A

500/
Roll

59742344 B
59742345 C
59742346 D
59742347 E
59742348 F
59742349 G
59742350 H
59742351 I
59742352 J
59742353 K
59742354 L
59742355 M
59742356 N
59742357 O
59742358 P
59742359 Q
59742360 R
59742361 S
59742362 T
59742363 U
59742364 V
59742365 W
59742366 X
59742367 Y
59742368 Z

Label Size: 1” x 1-7/8”

Product Number Color Alpha Qty.

59742390 A

500/
Roll

59742391 B
59742392 C
59742393 D
59742394 E
59742395 F
59742396 G
59742397 H
59742398 I
59742399 J
59742400 K
59742401 L
59742402 M
59742403 N
59742404 O
59742405 P
59742406 Q
59742407 R
59742408 S
59742409 T
59742410 U
59742411 V
59742412 W
59742413 X
59742414 Y
59742415 Z

Label Size: 1-3/4” x 1/2”

Product Number Color Numeric Qty.

59742416 0

1,000/
Roll

59742417 1

59742418 0000  2

59742419 0000  3

59742420 0000  4

59742421 0000  5

59742422 0000  6

59742423 0000  7

59742424 0000  8

59742425 0000  9

Label Size: 1-1/2” x 1-7/8”

Product Number Color Numeric Qty.

SDA-0 0

500/
Roll

SDA-1A 1

SDA-2 0000  2

SDA-3 0000  3

SDA-4 0000  4

SDA-5 0000  5

SDA-6 0000  6

SDA-7 0000  7

SDA-8 0000  8

SDA-9 0000  9

Label Size: 1-7/8” x 1-7/8”

Product Number Color Numeric Qty.

59742369 0

500/
Roll

59742370 1

59742371 0000  2

59742372 0000  3

59742373 0000  4

59742374 0000  5

59742375 0000  6

59742376 0000  7

59742377 0000  8

59742378 0000  9

Organizes and holds your 
complete alpha series labels

Dimensions: 19" x 11-1/2" x 5-1/2"
(Made of cardboard stock)

All of the labels on this page 
have Permanent Adhesive.

26 Roll Stater Set: 59703228

27 Roll Dispenser Box: CA-BOX
(Labels not included)

26 Roll Stater Set: 59742441

10 Roll Stater Set: AMES-SETS

10 Roll Stater Set: AMES-SETM

10 Roll Stater Set: AMES-SETL
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COLOR-CODE LABELS
AMES® COMPATIBLE

Label Size: 1-1/2” x 1-7/8”

Product Number Color Numeric Qty.

SDD00-04 00-04

20/
Sheet
(4 of
each

number)

SDD05-09 05-09
SDD10-14 10-14
SDD15-19 15-19

SDD20-24 0000  20-24

SDD25-29 0000  25-29

SDD30-34 0000  30-34

SDD35-39 0000  35-39

SDD40-44 0000  40-44

SDD45-49 0000  45-49

SDD50-54 0000  50-54
SDD55-59 0000  55-59

SDD60-64 0000  60-64

SDD65-69 0000  65-69

SDD70-74 0000  70-74

SDD75-79 0000  75-79

SDD80-84 0000  80-84

SDD85-89 0000  85-89

SDD90-94 0000  90-94

SDD95-99 0000  95-99

Label Size: 1-3/4” x 1/2”

Product Number Color Qty.

59742427

1,000/
Roll

59742428

59742429 0000  
59742430 0000  
59742431 0000  
59742432

59742433 0000  
59742434 0000  
59742435 0000  
59742436 0000  

Label Size: 1-3/4” x 1/2”

Product Number Color Month Qty.

MFWHP10 JAN

1,000/
Roll

MFWHP11 FEB
MFWHP12 MAR
MFWHP13 APR
MFWHP14 MAY

MFWHP15 0000  JUN

MFWHP16 JUL
MFWHP17 AUG
MFWHP18 SEP
MFWHP19 OCT
MFWHP20 NOV
MFWHP21 DEC

1313

13 13

13 13

JAN       JAN

0
4

0
4

0
3

0
3

0
1

0
1

0
2

0
2

AMS-13

Y-AMR13 

Y-AMR14
Y-AMR15

AMS-14
AMS-15

SDD00-04 (20 per sheet: 4 of each number)

59742380

59742427

14 14
15 15

14 1415 15

1414 1515

AMES® 
Numeric Double Digit Compatible Series

AMES® 
Month Compatible Series

AMES® 
Large Year Compatible Series

AMES® 
Small Year Compatible Series

AMES® 
Small Year Compatible Series

AMES® 
Large Solid Block Compatible Series

AMES® 
Small Solid Block Compatible Series

All of the labels on this page 
have Permanent Adhesive.

20 Sheet Starter Set: SDD00-99
(1 sheet of each numeric group)

12 Roll Stater Set: AMMOKIT

Label Size: 1-7/8” x 1-7/8”

Product Number Color Qty.

59742380

1,000/
Roll

59742381

59742382 0000  
59742383 0000  
59742384 0000  
59742385

59742386 0000  
59742387 0000  
59742388 0000  
59742389 0000  

Label Size Qty.

1-7/8” x 1-7/8” 1000/Roll

Label Size Qty.

1-3/4” x 1/2” 1,000/Roll

Label Size Qty.

1-1/2” x 1/2” 500/Roll

MFWHP10

AM-13

AM-14

AM-15



CALL 800.435.4242  |  FAX 800.321.440970

COLOR-CODE LABELS
BARKLEY™ Compatible

A A Mc Mc Z Z

0 0

JAN JAN

BARKLEY™ 
YBAM Year Compatible Series

BARKLEY™ 
ABAM Alpha Compatible Series

BARKLEY™ 
MBLM Month Compatible Series

BARKLEY™ 
XBAM Solid Block Compatible Series

BARKLEY™ 
ADBM Alpha Compatible Series

BARKLEY™ 
NBKM Numeric Compatible Series

ADBM-PK-A

BA-13

59702549
59702562

59702575

BA-14

BA-15
ADBM-PK-MC ADBM-PK-Z

Label Size: 1-1/2” x 1-1/2”

Product Number Color Alpha Qty.

ADBM-PK-A 0000   A

228/
Pack

ADBM-PK-B 0000   B
ADBM-PK-C 0000   C
ADBM-PK-D 0000   D
ADBM-PK-E 0000   E
ADBM-PK-F 0000   F
ADBM-PK-G 0000   G
ADBM-PK-H 0000   H
ADBM-PK-I 0000   I
ADBM-PK-J 0000   J
ADBM-PK-K 0000   K
ADBM-PK-L 0000   L
ADBM-PK-M 0000   M
ADBM-PK-MC MC
ADBM-PK-N 0000   N
ADBM-PK-O 0000   O
ADBM-PK-P 0000   P
ADBM-PK-Q 0000   Q
ADBM-PK-R 0000   R
ADBM-PK-S 0000   S
ADBM-PK-T 0000   T
ADBM-PK-U 0000   U
ADBM-PK-V 0000   V
ADBM-PK-W 0000   W
ADBM-PK-X 0000   X
ADBM-PK-Y 0000   Y
ADBM-PK-Z 0000   Z

Label Size: 1-1/2” x 1”

Product 
Number

(500/Roll)

Product
Number

(225/Pack*) Color Alpha

59702549 69702549 A
59702550 69702550 B
59702551 69702551  C
59702552 69702552 D

59702553 69702553 E

59702554 69702554 F
59702555 69702555 0000   G
59702556 69702556 H
59702557 69702557 I
59702558 69702558 J
59702559 69702559 K
59702560 69702560 L

59702561 69702561 M

59702562 69702562 MC
59702563 69702563 N
59702564 69702564 O
59702565 69702565 P
59702566 69702566 Q
59702567 69702567 R
59702568 69702568 S
59702569 69702569 0000   T
59702570 69702570 U
59702571 69702571 V
59702572 69702572 W
59702573 69702573 X
59702574 69702574 Y
59702575 69702575 Z

27 Pack Stater Set: ADBM-SET

10 Roll Starter Set with 1 Tier Dispenser: 59713620

27 Roll Starter Set with 2 Tier Dispenser: 59702576
27 Pack Starter Set with File Box & Guides: 69702576

Label Size: 1-1/2” x 1” 

Product 
Number

(500/Roll)

Product
Number

(225/Pack) Color Numeric

59702577 69702577 0
59702578 69702578 1
59702579 69702579 2
59702580 69702580 3
59702581 69702581 4
59702582 69702582 5
59702583 69702583 6
59702584 69702584 7
59702585 69702585 0000 8
59702586 69702586 0000 9

Label Size Qty.

1-1/2” x 3/4” 500/Roll

59702577— Roll
69702577— Sheet

Label Size: 1-1/2” x 3/4”

Product Number Color Month Qty.

59702591 JAN

500/
Roll

59702590 FEB
59702594 MAR
59702587 APR
59702595 MAY
59702593 JUN
59702592 0000   JUL
59702588 AUG
59702598 SEP
59702597 OCT
59702596 NOV

59702589 DEC

Label Size: 1-1/2” x 1/2”

Product Number Color Qty.

XBAM-BE

500/Roll

XBAM-BLK
XBAM-BN
XBAM-GN
XBAM-GO
XBAM-GY
XBAM-LV 0000   

XBAM-OR
XBAM-PK 0000   

XBAM-R
XBAM-W
XBAM-Y

12 Roll Starter Set: 59713621

59702591

XBAM-BE

All of the labels on this page 
have Permanent Adhesive.
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COLOR-CODE LABELS
SMEAD COMPATIBLE

13 13
14 14

15 15

C
o

lo
r

-c
o

de

 la

b
els


0 0 0 0

SMEAD® Year Compatible Series

SME-13

SME-14

SME-15 SMT-13 SMT-15SMT-14

SMEAD®

DCC Numeric Compatible Series

59709939

MFYLP01

59702491 

13

13

14

14

15

15

SMEAD® 
DCCRN Numeric Compatible Series

SMEAD®

XLCC Numeric Compatible Series
SMEAD®

LCC Numeric Compatible Series

Label Size: 1-1/4” x 1”

Product Number Color Numeric Qty.

MFYLP01 0

500/
Roll

MFLBP01 0  00   1
MFPKP01 00  0  2
MFPRP98 0  00   3
MFORP98 0  00   4
MFBRP01 0  00   5
MFGRP98   000   6
MFGYP01 0000   7
MFRDP01 00  0  8
MFBKP01 00  0   9

Label Size: 1-1/2” x 1-1/2”

Product Number Color Numeric Qty.

59709939 0

1,000/
Roll

59709940 0  000   1
59709941 00  00   2
59709942 0  000   3
59709943 0  000   4
59709944 0  000   5
59709945   0000   6
59709946 000  0   7
59709947 00  00   8
59709948 00  00   9

10 Roll Stater Set: SME-SET

10 Roll Stater Set: SMEDCC-SET

10 Roll Stater Set: XLCC-A 59713607
10 Roll Stater Set with 
1 Tier Dispenser:

Label Size: 1” x 2” 

Product 
Number Color Numeric Qty.

59702491 0

500/
Roll

59702492 0  00   1
59702493 00  0   2
59702494 0  00   3
59702495 0  00   4
59702496 0  00   5
59702497   000   6
59702498 00  0   7
59702499 0000   8

59702500 00  0   9

Label Size: 1-1/2” x 2” 

Product 
Number

(500/Roll)

Product
Number

(90/Pack) Color Numeric

59702481 69702481 0
59702482 69702482 0  00   1
59702483 69702483 00  0   2
59702484 69702484 0  00   3
59702485 69702485 0  00   4
59702486 69702486 0  00   5
59702487 69702487   000   6
59702488 69702488 00  0   7
59702489 69702489 0000   8

59702490 69702490 00  0   9

59702481— Roll
69702481— Sheet

For File Folders,
see pages 56-59

Label Size Qty.

1” x 1/2” 500/Roll

Label Size Qty.

1/2” x 1” 500/Roll

End Tab Top Tab

All of the labels on this page 
have Permanent Adhesive.



CALL 800.435.4242  |  FAX 800.321.440972

COLOR-CODE LABELS
PDC HEALTHCARE AMES® COMPATIBLE

PDC HEALTHCARE 
Solid Ames® Compatible Series

PDC HEALTHCARE
Year Ames® Compatible Series

PDC HEALTHCARE 
Numeric Ames® Compatible Series

0 0

PDC HEALTHCARE
Year Ames® Compatible Series

PDC HEALTHCARE 
Solid Ames® Compatible Series

PDC HEALTHCARE
Numeric Ames® Compatible Series

Printed numbers are 
available in a choice 
of 5/8" high (shown),  
1" high or 1-1/2" high. 13 13

59702411 

59702401 59700281

59700318 

LL-13

LL-14

LL-152
0
1
3

2
0
1
3

LLV-13

LLV-14

CC-13

CC-14

LLV-15

CC-15

Label Size Qty.

1-7/8” x 1-7/8” 1,000/Roll

Label Size Qty.

1-1/2” x 3/4” 1,000/Roll

Label Size: 1-7/8” x 1-7/8”

Product 
Number
(5/8”)

Product 
Number

(1”)

Product 
Number
(1-1/2”) Color Numeric Qty.

59702401 59712401 MLRDP01 00  0

1,000/
Roll

59702402 59712402 MLGYP01 00  1
59702403 59712403 MLBLP01 000 2
59702404 59712404 MLORP01 000 3
59702405 59712405 MLPRP01 000 4
59702406 59712406 MLBKP01 000 5
59702407 59712407 MLYLP01 000 6
59702408 59712408 MLBRP01 000 7
59702409 59712409 MLPKP01 000 8
59702410 59712410 MLGRP01 000 9

Label Size: 1-1/2” x 3/4”

Product Number Color Numeric Qty.

59702411 000  0

1,000/
Roll

59702412 000  1
59702413 0000 2
59702414 0000 3
59702415 0000 4
59702416 0000 5
59702417 0000 6
59702418 0000 7
59702419 0000 8
59702420 0000 9

Label Size: 1-7/8” x 1-7/8”

Product Number Color Qty.

59700281 00   0  

1,000/
Roll

59700275 00   0  

59700273 0000   

59700278 0000   

59700280 0000   

59700284 0000   

59700283 0000   

59700274 0000   

59700279 0000   

59700276 0000   

59700282
59700277 0000   

Label Size: 1-7/8” x 1/2”

Product Number Color Qty.

59700318 00   0  

1,000/
Roll

59700312 00   0  

59700310 0000   

59700315 0000   

59700317 0000   

59700323 0000   

59700320 0000   

59700311 0000   

59700316 0000   

59700313 0000   

59700319
59700314 0000   

59700321 0000   

10 Roll Stater Set (5/8”): 
10 Roll Stater Set (1”):
10 Roll Stater Set (1-1/2”):

    59712400
SJAMES-SET1
      AMES-P01

10 Roll Stater Set: 59722411

All of the labels on this page 
have Permanent Adhesive.
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COLOR-CODE LABELS
PDC HEALTHCARE SMEAD® COMPATIBLE
C
o

lo
r
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o
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b
els


PDC HEALTHCARE
Year Smead® Compatible Series

PDC HEALTHCARE
Numeric Smead® Compatible Series

PDC HEALTHCARE 
Year Dot Ames® Compatible Series

 MAM-13  MAM-14  MAM-15 CC-13S PHR-0

PVR-0

CC-14S

CC-15S

0
0

PDC HEALTHCARE 
Year Smead® Compatible Series

PDC HEALTHCARE
Numeric Series

Printed numbers 
are available in 

a choice of 5/8" 
high (shown)
or 1" high.

13 13
14 14

15 15
Numbers "0" to "1000" 
available. State desired 
number when ordering.

59702431 (5/8" High)

13 13
LL-13S

14 14
LL-14S

LLV-13S

LLV-14S

LLV-15S

LL-15S

15 15
We carry

COMPATIBLE
color-coding systems

Don’t see yours?
Call us at (800) 435-4242 

or visit us at 
www.pdchealthcare.com

and enter the system in 
the product search box

ACME
AFV
AMES®

BARKLEY™

COL-R-TAB™

COLWELL™

GBS™

JETER™

KARDEX®

POS™

SAV-TYME™

SMEAD®

TAB®

UAL®

VRE™

Label Size Qty.

1-1/2” x 3/4” 1,000/Roll

Label Size Qty.

1-7/8” x 1-7/8” 1,000/Roll

Label Size Qty.

3/4” Circle 1,000/Roll

All of the labels on this page 
have Permanent Adhesive.

Label Size: 1-7/8” x 1-7/8” 

Product 
Number
(5/8”)

Product
Number

(1”) Color Numeric Qty.

59702431 59712431 0

1,000/
Roll

59702432 59712432 0  00  1
59702433 59712433 00  0  2
59702434 59712434 0  00  3
59702435 59712435 0  00  4
59702436 59712436 0  00  5
59702437 59712437   000  6
59702438 59712438 00  0  7
59702439 59712439 0000  8

59702440 59712440 00  0  9

Label Size: 
1-1/4” x 3/8” (Horizontal)
3/8” x 1-1/4” (Vertical)

Product 
Number

(Horizontal)

Product
Number
(Vertical) Numeric Qty.

PHR-0 PVR-0 0

1,000/
Roll

PHR-1 PVR-1 1
PHR-2 PVR-2 2
PHR-3 PVR-3 3
PHR-4 PVR-4 4
PHR-5 PVR-5 5
PHR-6 PVR-6 6
PHR-7 PVR-7 7
PHR-8 PVR-8 8

PHR-9 PVR-9 9

Horizontal Vertical

10 Roll Stater Set (5/8”): 
10 Roll Stater Set (1”): 

    59702441
59712441




